
Reconditioning of StrikoWestofen StrikoMelter melting furnace

manufacturer : partnership

Product number:
RO6010 

Description

Article-Nr. Model Capacity [kg] melting capacity [kg/h]

RO6010 Strikomelter MHS
750/500

750 500

RO6020 Strikomelter MHS
1000/500

1000 500

RO6030 Strikomelter MHS
1000/750

1000 750

RO6040 Strikomelter MH
1500/1000

1500 1000

RO6050 Strikomelter MH
1500/1250

1500 1250

RO6060 Strikomelter MH
2000/1000

2000 1000

RO6070 Strikomelter MH
2000/1500

2000 1500

RO6080 Strikomelter MH I-
N/T 2000/1000

2000 1000 
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Article-Nr. Model Capacity [kg] melting capacity [kg/h]

RO6090 Strikomelter MH I-
N/T 3000/1500

3000 1500 

RO6100 Strikomelter MH I-N/T
3000/2000

3000  2000 

 

Refractory linings of furnaces

- Advice on the material selection

- Removal of the old lining manually and with machines

- Furnace linings with refractory concrete or bricks

- Formwork production (chimneys, burners)

- Monitoring of the drying process

Filters, pots and foundry sinks renovation

- Advice on the material selection

- Removal of the old lining manually and with machines

- Furnace linings with refractory concrete or brickbetoni

- Formwork production

- Monitoring of the drying process – for smaller products the drying process takes places in the workshop (up
to 450°C)/li>

Manufacture of various refractory products by customers’ demands

- Foundry sinks

- Filters, pots

- Wedges, plugs, barriers

- Furnace lids and doors
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Repair and maintenance

- Foundry furnace

- Various products

Delivery time on request

Price on request
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